Francais Ill, ch.3: interro de vocabulaire 3.2.1

1.

an agreement
a peace treaty
an army

the autonomy
to take place
a battle

a fight

a cease fire

a colony

10. a colonization

11. the beginning

Francais Ill, ch.3: interro de vocabulaire 3.2.2

1.

an enemy
an explorer

to explore

the independence

the invasion
the monarchy
a republic

peacefully

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

the end

a conflict

a conquest

a hostile take over
a decolonization
aflag

to break out

to elect

the emperor

the president

the nation/the people
a protectorate

the World War Il
toend

a century

to sign

a soldier

a victim



